
July 11-12  Annual Meeting Curtis Culwell Center

 For directions visit 4999 Naaman Forest Boulevard, Garland, TX  75040
 the TASO website $25 Early Registration before deadline
 www.taso.org $35 After deadline, on site

July 19  Odessa Odessa College Saulsbury Conference Center

(Sat)  Clinician:  Sandra Welch Electronics Technology Bldg., 201 West University, Odessa, TX 79764
Registration:  1:00 p.m.  Clinic:  2:00 p.m.
Contact:  Judy Piper  (jpiper4@aol.com) 432-553-6491

 Gainesville Gainesville ISD Auditorium
 Clinician:  Joe Campbell 1201 S. Lindsay, Gainesville, TX 76240

Registration:  12:00 p.m.  Clinic:  1:00 p.m.
Contact:  Steve Davidson  (davidsonvbref@aol.com) 903-816-1572 mb

903-786-6545 wk
July 20  Abilene Patty Hanks Shelton School of Nursing
(Sun)  Clinician:  Sandra Welch 2149 Hickory St., Abilene, TX 79601

Registration:  1:00 p.m.  Clinic:  1:30 p.m.
Contact:  Dan Bristow  (danbristow@suddenlink.net) 325-518-9987 mb

 Overton Texas A&M AgriLife Research & Extension Center CASH ONLY
 Clinician:  Joe Campbell 1710 FM 3053 N., Overton, TX 75684 NO PARKING ON

Registration:  12:30 p.m.  Clinic:  1:30 p.m. THE GRASS
Contact:  Lori Eberhardt  (lleberhardt@gmail.com) 903-752-2095

July 26  Austin Round Rock High School New Cafeteria (1100 Bldg.)
(Sat)  Clinician:  Gloria Cox 300 N Lake Creek Dr., Round Rock, TX 78681

https://rrhs.roundrockisd.org/UserFiles/Servers/Server_9
304/File/Staff%20Documents/RRHS/map.pdf
Registration:  8 a.m.  Clinic:  9 a.m.
Contact:  Kevin Carlyle  (kscaryle@gmail.com) 512-587-4442
Web Site:  www.austinvbrefs.com

 Lubbock Monterey Church of Christ
 Clinician:  Sandra Welch   6111 82nd St., Lubbock, TX 79424

Registration:  1:30 p.m.  Clinic:  2:00 p.m.
Contact:  Matt Driskill  (matt.driskill@ttuhsc.edu) 806-441-3811

July 27  Amarillo Amarillo High School Cafeteria Enter from the
(Sun)  Clinician:  Sandra Welch   4225 Danbury Dr., Amarillo, TX 79109 West Side - Gate #1

Registration:  1:30 p.m.  Clinic:  2:00 p.m.
Contact: Cathy Coleman (cathy.coleman@amaisd.org) 806-336-7794

 Waco R 12 Education Service Center
 Clinician:  Gloria Cox 2101 W Loop 340, Waco, TX 76712

Registration:  12 p.m.  Clinic:  1 p.m.
Contact:  Curt Adams  (curtadams@sbcglobal.net) 254-722-7493

 Bryan/College Station Bryan High School Auditorium
 Clinician:  Joe Campbell 3401 E. 29th St., Bryan, TX 77802

Registration:  12:00 p.m.  Clinic:  1:00 p.m.
Contact:  Hardy Nevill  (president@bvtaso.org) 936-348-4505

2014 TASO Volleyball - District Clinic Schedule
$20 ON-LINE PRE-REGISTRATION  $30 SITE REGISTRATION

Note for all clinics:  No Registrations will be accepted 15 min. after the start of clinic



Aug 2  Houston Cinco Ranch High School (Katy ISD)

(Sat)  Clinician:  Joe Campbell 23440 Cinco Ranch Boulevard, Katy, TX 77494
Registration:  8:00 a.m.  Clinic:  9:00 a.m.
Contact: Kathy Mills (khmills@consolidated.net)
             Jim Voelkel  (jvoelkel@marathonoil.com) 713-296-2740
             Dana Locke  (danaslocke@katyisd.org 713-256-6190

 Weslaco KMC Conference Center
 Clinician:  Gloria Cox 1401 E. 8th St., Weslaco, Texas 78596

Registration:  12:30 p.m.  Clinic:  1:00 p.m.
Contact: Myriam Sanchez (myriampolo@msn.com) 956-533-2151

Aug 3  San Antonio Piper Bass Student Center
(Sun)  Clinician:  Gloria Cox  12002 Jones Maltsberger, San Antonio, TX 78216

Registration:  12:30 p.m.  Clinic:  1:00 p.m.
Contact:  Emily Staats  (estaats52@hotmail.com) 210-843-3720 mb

 Corpus Christi Sinton Community Center Hwy 181, 2 miles
 Clinician:  Joe Campbell 1301 Sinton Street, Sinton, TX north of Sinton

Registration:  12:00 p.m.  Clinic:  1:00 p.m.
Contact:  DeNeise Thomson  (deneisethomson@grandeco361-244-0929

Aug 4 ONLINE DISTRICT CLINICS:

(Mon)  www.taso.org Cost  $40


